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1 Adam Pavel

2 Bajer Jan

3 Blažej Tomáš

4 Cerman František

5 Emlar Jakub

6 Erben Ladislav

7 Fišer Pavel

8 Hipp Štěpán 

9 Holba Michal

10 Hollmannová Petra

11 Ježková Kateřina

12 Křikava Denis

13 Kuben Josef

14 Lorenc Milan

15 Palata Tomáš

16 Štěpánek Daniel

17 Uherko Jiří

→ těžba dřeva JMP

→ prořezávka

→ soustřeďování UKT

praktická část

→ soustřeďování LKT

→ soustřeďování TERRI
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1 Adam Pavel

2 Bajer Jan

3 Cerman František

4 Fišer Pavel

1 Emlar Jakub

2 Hollmannová Petra

3 Ježková Kateřina

4 Lorenc Milan

praktická část

→ soustřeďování LKT → těžba dřeva

7.6.2018

→ soustřeďování TERRI → prořezávka

→ soustřeďování UKT
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1 Hipp Štěpán

2 Křikava Denis

3 Štěpánek Jan

1 Blažej Tomáš

2 Erben Ladislav

3 Holba Michal

4 Kuben Josef

5 Uherko Jiří

1 Palata Tomáš

praktická část

→ soustřeďování LKT → těžba dřeva

11.6.2018

→ soustřeďování TERRI → prořezávka

→ soustřeďování UKT


